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when The iS eNuf
CHARACTER / SCENE BREAKDOWN
SCENE 1.A 1.B 1.C 1.D
PAGE 3-6 6-10 10-16 16-19
*TIME 05:24.94 08:23.42 15:39.71 1:38.50

LocaTioN Prince George New Orleans Mercer County, South Bronx, LES NYC In Memory

NICKNAME dark phrases toissaint graduation nite, love somebody, im a poet who latent rapists’
Lady in Blue . .
Vvette Asare Lady in Blue Lady in Blue
Lady in Yellow . .
el Ao Lady in Yellow Lady in Yellow
Lady in Green . .
Nia Simone Blondell Lady in Green Lady in Green
Lady in Teal . . .
sy By Lady in Teal Lady in Teal Lady in Teal
Lady in Red . .
Katrinah Carol Lewis Lady in Red Lady in Red
Lady in Purple . :
Nia Frazier Lady in Purple Lady in Purple
Lady in Fuschia . . . . . .
Al otk Lady in Fuschia Lady in Fuschia Lady in Fuschia
Lady in Pink o - .
i ey Lady in Pink Lady in Pink Lady in Pink
Lady in Lavender . . .
Richelle Moore Lady in Lavender Lady in Lavender Lady in Lavender
Lady in Orange . .
o Vs Lady in Orange Lady in Orange
Lady in Gold . . .
Lot Wl Lady in Gold Lady in Gold Lady in Gold
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SCENE

1.E

1.F

1.G

1.H

1.1

1]

PAGE

19

20

20-21

21-22

22-25

25-26

*TIME

00:31.43

02:48.52

01:46.24

06:00.26

07:55.14

1:39.90

LocATION

In Memory

Dark Building

Dance Studio

New Otleans

Los Angeles

Hartlem, NY

NICKNAME

nobody

abortion cycle #1

music

sechita

one

harlem pt 1

Lady in Blue
Yvette Asare

Lady in Blue

Lady in Yellow
Kailah Augustine

Lady in Green
Nia Simone Blondell

Lady in Teal
Ricky Branch

Lady in Teal

Lady in Teal

Lady in Red
Katrinah Carol Lewis

Lady in Red

Lady in Purple
Nia Frazier

Lady in Purple

Lady in Fuschia
Ashani Jeffries

Lady in Pink
Jada Key

Lady in Lavender
Richelle Mootre

Lady in Orange
Amaya Weston

Lady in Orange
(as sechita)

Lady in Orange

Lady in Gold
Leyia Williams

Lady in Gold
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when The iS eNuf
CHARACTER / SCENE BREAKDOWN
SCENE 1.K 1.L 1.M 1.N 1.0 1.P 1.Q
PAGE 26 26 27 27 27-29 29-31 31-43
*TIME 00:36.53 00:16.55 00:14.86 01:51.15 04:02.64 07:22.69 29:15.55
LocaTioN | Hatlem, NY Hatlem, NY Hatlem, NY Harlem, NY In Memory In Memory NYC
. Love Poems Love Poem #4 -
NICKNAME hatlem pt 2 harlem pt 3 hatlem pt 4 harlem pt 5 pyramid 1.3 end of play

Lady in Blue . . . . . .

Lady in Blue Lady in Blue Lady in Blue Lady in Blue Lady in Blue Lady in Blue
Yvette Asare
LaFiy n Yello'w Lady in Yellow | Ladyin Yellow | Ladyin Yellow | Ladyin Yellow | Ladyin Yellow | Lady in Yellow Lady in Yellow
Kailah Augustine
Lady in Green . .
Nia Simone Blondell Lady in Green Lady in Green
Lady in Teal .
Ricky Branch Lady in Teal
Lady in Red ;
Katrinah Carol Lewis Lady in Red
Lady in Purple . . . . .
Nia Frazicr Lady in Purple | Ladyin Purple | Ladyin Purple | Lady in Purple Lady in Purple
Lady in Fuschia . .
Ashani Jeffries Lady in Fuschia
Lady in Pink b o N
Jada Key Lady in Pink Lady in Pink Lady in Pink
Lady in Lavender .
Richelle Moore Lady in Lavender
Lady in Orange . . . . .
Ammaya Weston Lady in Orange | Lady in Orange | Lady in Orange | Lady in Orange Lady in Orange
Lady in Gold -
Leyia Williams Lady in Gold
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