



CHARACTER / SCENE BREAKDOWN

SCENE	1.A	1.B	1.C	1.D
PAGE	3-6	6-10	10-16	16-19
*TIME	05:24.94	08:23.42	15:39.71	1:38.50
LOCATION	Prince George	New Orleans	Mercer County, South Bronx, LES NYC	In Memory
NICKNAME	dark phrases	toissant	graduation nite, love somebody, im a poet who	latent rapists'
Lady in Blue Yvette Asare	Lady in Blue		Lady in Blue	
Lady in Yellow Kailah Augustine	Lady in Yellow		Lady in Yellow	
Lady in Green Nia Simone Blondell	Lady in Green		Lady in Green	
Lady in Teal Ricky Branch	Lady in Teal		Lady in Teal	Lady in Teal
Lady in Red Katrinah Carol Lewis	Lady in Red		Lady in Red	
Lady in Purple Nia Frazier	Lady in Purple		Lady in Purple	
Lady in Fuschia Ashani Jeffries	Lady in Fuschia		Lady in Fuschia	Lady in Fuschia
Lady in Pink Jada Key	Lady in Pink	Lady in Pink	Lady in Pink	
Lady in Lavender Richelle Moore	Lady in Lavender		Lady in Lavender	Lady in Lavender
Lady in Orange Amaya Weston	Lady in Orange		Lady in Orange	
Lady in Gold Leyia Williams	Lady in Gold		Lady in Gold	Lady in Gold



CHARACTER / SCENE BREAKDOWN

SCENE	1.E	1.F	1.G	1.H	1.I	1.J
PAGE	19	20	20-21	21-22	22-25	25-26
*TIME	00:31.43	02:48.52	01:46.24	06:00.26	07:55.14	1:39.90
LOCATION	In Memory	Dark Building	Dance Studio	New Orleans	Los Angeles	Harlem, NY
NICKNAME	nobody	abortion cycle #1	music	sechita	one	harlem pt 1
Lady in Blue Yvette Asare				Lady in Blue		
Lady in Yellow Kailah Augustine						
Lady in Green Nia Simone Blondell						
Lady in Teal Ricky Branch	Lady in Teal	Lady in Teal				
Lady in Red Katrinah Carol Lewis					Lady in Red	
Lady in Purple Nia Frazier			Lady in Purple			
Lady in Fuschia Ashani Jeffries						
Lady in Pink Jada Key						
Lady in Lavender Richelle Moore						
Lady in Orange Amaya Weston				Lady in Orange (as sechita)		Lady in Orange
Lady in Gold Leyia Williams	Lady in Gold					



CHARACTER / SCENE BREAKDOWN

SCENE	1.K	1.L	1.M	1.N	1.O	1.P	1.Q
PAGE	26	26	27	27	27-29	29-31	31-43
*TIME	00:36.53	00:16.55	00:14.86	01:51.15	04:02.64	07:22.69	29:15.55
LOCATION	Harlem, NY	Harlem, NY	Harlem, NY	Harlem, NY	In Memory	In Memory	NYC
NICKNAME	harlem pt 2	harlem pt 3	harlem pt 4	harlem pt 5	pyramid	Love Poems 1-3	Love Poem #4 - end of play
Lady in Blue Yvette Asare		Lady in Blue					
Lady in Yellow Kailah Augustine	Lady in Yellow						
Lady in Green Nia Simone Blondell					Lady in Green		Lady in Green
Lady in Teal Ricky Branch							Lady in Teal
Lady in Red Katrinah Carol Lewis							Lady in Red
Lady in Purple Nia Frazier			Lady in Purple				
Lady in Fuschia Ashani Jeffries							Lady in Fuschia
Lady in Pink Jada Key				Lady in Pink		Lady in Pink	Lady in Pink
Lady in Lavender Richelle Moore							Lady in Lavender
Lady in Orange Amaya Weston	Lady in Orange	Lady in Orange	Lady in Orange	Lady in Orange			Lady in Orange
Lady in Gold Leyia Williams							Lady in Gold